
FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018
ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2005158958 01:07.15KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 13

.2 2002154152 01:06.09FLAOUNA ANTHOULA DELFPER GIRLS

.3 2004165901 01:05.66ZAFEIROPOULOU KONSTADINA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.4 2003158963 01:04.11KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS

.5 2003155099 01:04.34VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS

.6 2001147681 01:05.72PADAZIDOU KLEOPATRA AE HAIDAR JR-W

.7 2004160402 01:06.68KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH GIRLS 14

.8 2002155069 01:07.70AMANATIDOU DOMNIKI OFTH GIRLS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2003200035 01:02.57SIR SERA TURKEY GIRLS

.2 2005160870 01:01.89STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 13

.3 2003200024 01:00.93ERDIN INCI ELIF TURKEY GIRLS

.4 1992116527 00:58.95DRAKOU THEODORA PAO WOMEN

.5 2001200029 00:59.87ZAIMOGLU DERIN TURKEY JR-W

.6 2003200037 01:01.12HATIPOGLU OLCAYTU TURKEY GIRLS

.7 2004200036 01:02.42TOKGOZ ARZUM TURKEY GIRLS 14

.8 2004200034 01:02.90ONAL ECE IMGE TURKEY GIRLS 14
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

200m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2003159886 02:09.62IOANNIDIS LAZAROS OFTH BOYS

.2 2003155461 02:08.93KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS

.3 2001147419 02:07.04BOULOUTAS DIMITRIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

.4 2001200054 02:04.64OZASIR SUHA TURKEY JR-M

.5 2003147474 02:06.10BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS

.6 2002155528 02:07.09VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS MGS ETHN. BOYS

.7 2004159095 02:09.22DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS OFTHA BOYS 14

.8 2004158317 02:09.66KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 14

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2002154259 02:03.12KAIKIS MARIOS DELFPER BOYS

.2 2000200063 02:02.16YONCHEV ANGEL BELMEKEN JR-M

.3 2000200049 02:00.92BERBEROGLU AMIR TURKEY JR-M

.4 2000200052 01:56.67CELIK DURU TURKEY JR-M

.5 2002200057 01:59.21KUTLU BORA TURKEY BOYS

.6 1997132132 02:01.33PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS PAOK MEN

.7 2000200050 02:02.68INCE ALI YAGIZ TURKEY JR-M

.8 2003147446 02:03.89MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004159309 00:41.83LIORDOU HRISTINA KODRAM GIRLS 14

.2 20037 00:40.49KEHAYOVA RADOSLAVA MLADOST91 GIRLS

.3 2004159092 00:39.46KARAFYLLIDI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 14

.4 2001157909 00:38.71IOSIF DIMITRA OFTH JR-W

.5 2004158986 00:39.16KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.6 2004156683 00:40.16BOUSDOUKOU SOFIA DELFPER GIRLS 14

.7 2003168521 00:40.77TZIABAZI EIRINI HRYSOVALADO NIREAS ORE GIRLS

.8 2004161182 00:42.45PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 14

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 20015 00:38.43ANDREEVA IVETA MLADOST91 JR-W

.2 2004162254 00:37.87SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.3 1997132319 00:37.39SEVASTIADOU ARISTI OFTH WOMEN

.4 2002200032 00:34.28AKBABA ELIF ESIN TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2003158462 00:37.23LEODIDI DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

.6 2002155526 00:37.65PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS

.7 2005165335 00:38.42KAPOULA GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 13

.8 2002147464 00:38.54KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2001200062 01:19.63BEGOV VALENTIN SPRINT JR-M

.2 2000143425 01:18.52MAKROPOULOS THEOFANIS OFTHA JR-M

.3 2002155532 01:18.00KRITOU SYMEON NOALEX BOYS

.4 2004159086 01:17.24STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 14

.5 2001154581 01:17.33MITROUDIS STEFANOS NIREAS ORE JR-M

.6 2004158975 01:18.21PARLIDIS FILIPPOS OFTHA BOYS 14

.7 2005160984 01:19.18KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 13

.8 2003158459 01:20.06KAZAKOS STAMATIOS OFTHA BOYS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2003157573 01:14.66MOUSIKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

.2 2002200015 01:12.29GRANCHAROV ALEKSANDAR MLADOST91 BOYS

.3 2002200042 01:10.05GUNGOR YIGIT ULAS TURKEY BOYS

.4 2001200053 01:09.69CALIS BORA TURKEY JR-M

.5 2001200046 01:09.90BAL BERKAY TURKEY JR-M

.6 2001200045 01:11.13ZIYA MERT TURKEY JR-M

.7 2002154154 01:13.31FLAOUNAS IOANNIS DELFPER BOYS

.8 2001147553 01:15.62STOURAS IOANNIS OFTHA JR-M
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.3 2005162177 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

.4 2004158969 KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 14

.5 2004158978 XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI OFTHA GIRLS 14

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.2 2004158982 05:59.91METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.3 20044 05:55.00DONEVA VILIZARA TRAYANA GIRLS 14

.4 2005166876 05:51.92KOURTIDI STYLIANI OFTHA GIRLS 13

.5 2005200059 05:52.00SIMEONOVA VIKTORIA CSKASOF GIRLS 13

.6 2005163275 05:57.70KOUTELI VITHLEEM OFTH GIRLS 13

.7 2000141462 BADANI MARINA-XANTHI PAOK JR-W

Heat: 3

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 20003 05:48.00DIMITROVA YOANNA TRAYANA JR-W

.2 2003158963 05:32.77KARASAVVA SOFIA-FOTEINI NOALEX GIRLS

.3 2001147691 05:17.17XENITOPOULOU ELENI AE HAIDAR JR-W

.4 2001200028 05:04.13YAZICI SENA TURKEY JR-W

.5 2004200019 05:08.65SOLAKER MINA ADA TURKEY GIRLS 14

.6 2005160870 05:19.64STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS 13

.7 2005158540 05:43.79KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS 13

.8 2004159475 05:51.45PAPADIMITRIOU ANASTASIA OEANAV GIRLS 14
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 6

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2000200049 01:02.28BERBEROGLU AMIR TURKEY JR-M

.2 2002200055 01:01.87KEPIR ALPER TURKEY BOYS

.3 1998135889 01:01.12MIHALEDZAKIS DIMOSTHENIS OFTHA MEN

.4 2003158464 01:00.90VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS OFTHA BOYS

.5 2002146751 01:00.98HRISTOU IOANNIS DELFPER BOYS

.6 2003158469 01:01.22KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS OFTHA BOYS

.7 2003147457 01:02.19KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS

.8 2002155706 01:03.75KABADAIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2002200040 00:59.95GURAKSU BARIS TURKEY BOYS

.2 2001147419 00:59.03BOULOUTAS DIMITRIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

.3 20012 00:58.49MARGARITOV ANGEL TRAYANA JR-M

.4 1997132132 00:56.98PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS PAOK MEN

.5 1996123626 00:57.99GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GLAYKOS MEN

.6 2001200012 00:58.53ALMADZHIEV IVAN MLADOST91 JR-M

.7 2002145195 00:59.24THOMOS PAYLOS DELFPER BOYS

.8 2001143535 01:00.19PRASSAS HRISTOS OFTH JR-M
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004159087 01:13.31DIMITRIADOU SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS 14

.2 2004160402 01:12.74KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH GIRLS 14

.3 2003155950 01:12.05BABOUKLI EIRINI DELFPER GIRLS

.4 20036 01:11.77VELKOVA STANISLAVA MLADOST91 GIRLS

.5 2003158976 01:11.98PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS

.6 2004155102 01:12.50TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

.7 20049 01:13.19LALOVA TONI MLADOST91 GIRLS 14

.8 2001147031 01:14.52KOTA DESPOINA OFTHA JR-W

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004200039 01:09.11ONATCA ECE TURKEY GIRLS 14

.2 2002200033 01:08.18OZDOYURAN LEYLA TURKEY GIRLS

.3 2003200026 01:07.26GOKTAS LARA TURKEY GIRLS

.4 1992116527 01:05.67DRAKOU THEODORA PAO WOMEN

.5 2001200030 01:06.49YAZICILAR ELIF TURKEY JR-W

.6 2004200027 01:08.13DONMEZ MELTEM TURKEY GIRLS 14

.7 1998136122 01:08.24BRAMOU EIRINI GLAYKOS WOMEN

.8 2004200020 01:09.40OZKAZANC SILA TURKEY GIRLS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

50m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 8

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2003200018 00:36.64SLAVQNOV DAVID MLADOST91 BOYS

.2 2005164903 00:35.46THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

.3 2002166577 00:33.41SIADIDIS MARIOS VLASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

.4 2003158889 00:30.08ADAMOS HRISTOS A.E.TRIK BOYS

.5 2002162231 00:32.60DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

.6 2003163438 00:34.66DAOUDAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTH BOYS

.7 2005165592 00:35.60GEROULIDIS NIKOLAOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 13

.8 2002155636 00:37.03KOUPARTMAS ATHANASIOS NOALEX BOYS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2001200013 00:29.04KRIVULEV NIKOLA MLADOST91 JR-M

.2 2002200041 00:28.56ERCAN TAYLAN OZGUR TURKEY BOYS

.3 1991112983 00:27.65TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS EOFPF MEN

.4 1996131484 00:25.71HRISTOU APOSTOLOS OSFP MEN

.5 2000200051 00:27.13GUNLEMEC GOKHAN TURKEY JR-M

.6 1996123626 00:27.94GIANNOPOULOS NIKOLAOS GLAYKOS MEN

.7 2001147780 00:28.61REKLOS DIMITRIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

.8 2002145195 00:29.39THOMOS PAYLOS DELFPER BOYS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.3 2005162257 03:05.86ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA OFTHA GIRLS 13

.4 2004159094 02:52.48DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA OK NAOUSA GIRLS 14

.5 2005158259 02:53.61ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 13

.6 2004158982 03:06.06METALLIDOU ATHANASIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004160036 02:47.45TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA OFTHA GIRLS 14

.2 2002200038 02:37.71AYSE YAPRAK YAKUT TURKEY GIRLS

.3 2004200022 02:28.49TANRIVERDI DURU TURKEY GIRLS 14

.4 2001200031 02:18.69BILGIN ZEHRA DURU TURKEY JR-W

.5 2004200023 02:23.21UNAN ZEYNEP TURKEY GIRLS 14

.6 1998135683 02:36.08PRASSA MARIA OFTH WOMEN

.7 2004159175 02:38.58GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.8 2003158966 02:50.23GKOULIOUDI MARINA NOALEX GIRLS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 10

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2005160872 02:33.50ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 13

.2 2004159086 02:31.76STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 14

.3 2003159520 02:31.21KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS OFTH BOYS

.4 2001200053 02:23.08CALIS BORA TURKEY JR-M

.5 2001143535 02:26.79PRASSAS HRISTOS OFTH JR-M

.6 2004158975 02:31.67PARLIDIS FILIPPOS OFTHA BOYS 14

.7 2003161828 02:32.20PALAKIDIS STEFANOS OFTHA BOYS

.8 2005158424 02:35.74MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS 13

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2003158464 02:21.74VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS OFTHA BOYS

.2 2002155828 02:21.06KOUTSOULAS STAMATIS DELFPER BOYS

.3 2000200047 02:18.61AYDINLATAN EGE TURKEY JR-M

.4 2002200041 02:14.52ERCAN TAYLAN OZGUR TURKEY BOYS

.5 2002146751 02:15.96HRISTOU IOANNIS DELFPER BOYS

.6 2001200045 02:19.34ZIYA MERT TURKEY JR-M

.7 2003157573 02:21.73MOUSIKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

.8 2002147458 02:22.01KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS ARIS BOYS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 11

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004158261 04:58.58DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 14

.2 2002147464 04:43.66KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS

.3 2004200025 04:35.02OZGUR DOGA NUR TURKEY GIRLS 14

.4 2004200020 04:30.26OZKAZANC SILA TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2001200031 04:30.95BILGIN ZEHRA DURU TURKEY JR-W

.6 2003200021 04:37.26KELOGLU ILAYDA TURKEY GIRLS

.7 2002200038 04:49.89AYSE YAPRAK YAKUT TURKEY GIRLS

.8 2005158958 04:58.64KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS 13
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

50m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2001147553 00:27.94STOURAS IOANNIS OFTHA JR-M

.2 2002200040 00:27.38GURAKSU BARIS TURKEY BOYS

.3 2003158967 00:27.15SERAFEIMIDIS SERAFEIM NOALEX BOYS

.4 2002155528 00:26.34VALASOUDIS THEOFANIS MGS ETHN. BOYS

.5 20011 00:26.73DONEV STOIMEN TRAYANA JR-M

.6 2002166577 00:27.17SIADIDIS MARIOS VLASIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS

.7 2003158889 00:27.43ADAMOS HRISTOS A.E.TRIK BOYS

.8 2001200014 00:28.14YOSUF LEVENT MLADOST91 JR-M

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 1991112983 00:25.41TYLIGADAS ANARGYROS EOFPF MEN

.2 2002200055 00:25.02KEPIR ALPER TURKEY BOYS

.3 20012 00:24.91MARGARITOV ANGEL TRAYANA JR-M

.4 2000200048 00:23.95SIRMACI OZDEN TURKEY JR-M

.5 2001200012 00:24.38ALMADZHIEV IVAN MLADOST91 JR-M

.6 2002154259 00:25.00KAIKIS MARIOS DELFPER BOYS

.7 2003200056 00:25.24OZTURK OMER TALHA TURKEY BOYS

.8 2002155527 00:25.94ALEXANDRIDIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 13

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 20044 03:08.04DONEVA VILIZARA TRAYANA GIRLS 14

.2 2004158986 03:06.76KOUKOURAVA STELLA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.3 2003158462 03:03.80LEODIDI DIMITRA OFTHA GIRLS

.4 20003 03:02.79DIMITROVA YOANNA TRAYANA JR-W

.5 2004158969 03:03.20KETIKOGLOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 14

.6 2001157909 03:04.28IOSIF DIMITRA OFTH JR-W

.7 2004159092 03:07.85KARAFYLLIDI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 14

.8 2005166876 03:08.45KOURTIDI STYLIANI OFTHA GIRLS 13

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 20037 02:59.13KEHAYOVA RADOSLAVA MLADOST91 GIRLS

.2 2002155526 02:57.86PLOUMIDOU DIMITRA NOALEX GIRLS

.3 1997132319 02:56.15SEVASTIADOU ARISTI OFTH WOMEN

.4 20015 02:49.46ANDREEVA IVETA MLADOST91 JR-W

.5 2001200028 02:49.83YAZICI SENA TURKEY JR-W

.6 2001147691 02:57.08XENITOPOULOU ELENI AE HAIDAR JR-W

.7 2004162254 02:58.97SARADOPOULOU ALEXANDRA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.8 2005200061 03:01.10VALCHEVA MARIA CSKASOF GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

1500m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 14

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.2 2005160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 13

.3 2005162175 20:56.29PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

.4 2005163948 18:26.33MAKRIS ATHANASIOS OEANAV BOYS 13

.5 2005161074 20:24.14RETSIDIS VASILEIOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

.6 2003159886 IOANNIDIS LAZAROS OFTH BOYS

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2003159179 17:26.59THEOFILOPOULOS FILIPPOS NE RODOPIS BOYS

.2 2000200050 16:56.72INCE ALI YAGIZ TURKEY JR-M

.3 2000200052 16:39.57CELIK DURU TURKEY JR-M

.4 2003200043 16:21.54UNAL HIDAYET EGE TURKEY BOYS

.5 2002200058 16:35.63GOKOLUK ORHUN EMRE TURKEY BOYS

.6 2001200054 16:43.03OZASIR SUHA TURKEY JR-M

.7 2002200057 16:56.72KUTLU BORA TURKEY BOYS

.8 2004159095 17:45.65DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS OFTHA BOYS 14
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

1500m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 15

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. Part.

.1 2005159909 20:50.37KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 13

.2 2004158978 18:44.93XENITOPOULOU KALLIOPI OFTHA GIRLS 14

.3 2004200022 17:44.05TANRIVERDI DURU TURKEY GIRLS 14

.4 2003200021 17:36.92KELOGLU ILAYDA TURKEY GIRLS

.5 2004200025 17:38.86OZGUR DOGA NUR TURKEY GIRLS 14

.6 2002200038 18:09.02AYSE YAPRAK YAKUT TURKEY GIRLS

.7 2005200061 19:38.00VALCHEVA MARIA CSKASOF GIRLS 13
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 16

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.3 2005164519 02:54.38TZEVELEKIDIS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 13

.4 2003163438 02:40.18DAOUDAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTH BOYS

.5 2005164903 02:48.55THEODOSIOU AGGELOS AXON 40 EK BOYS 13

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2002162231 02:36.45DRAKIDIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS

.2 2003158469 02:18.59KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS OFTHA BOYS

.3 1996131484 02:15.56HRISTOU APOSTOLOS OSFP MEN

.4 2001200044 02:09.81OZCELIK MEHMET KAAN TURKEY JR-M

.5 2001147780 02:14.71REKLOS DIMITRIOS IRAKLIS JR-M

.6 2001200013 02:17.79KRIVULEV NIKOLA MLADOST91 JR-M

.7 2002155706 02:25.45KABADAIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS
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FAROS-ELENA SAIRI 2018

ALEXANDROUPOLI

14 - 15/04/2018

STARTING LIST

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 17

15/4/2018 PM

Heat: 1

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004200034 00:32.08ONAL ECE IMGE TURKEY GIRLS 14

.2 2004159175 00:31.67GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA NOALEX GIRLS 14

.3 2000141462 00:31.49BADANI MARINA-XANTHI PAOK JR-W

.4 2001147681 00:31.28PADAZIDOU KLEOPATRA AE HAIDAR JR-W

.5 20036 00:31.29VELKOVA STANISLAVA MLADOST91 GIRLS

.6 2003200024 00:31.54ERDIN INCI ELIF TURKEY GIRLS

.7 2003155950 00:31.67BABOUKLI EIRINI DELFPER GIRLS

.8 1998135683 00:32.41PRASSA MARIA OFTH WOMEN

Heat: 2

FullName B.D. Team Category Race TimeNo. PREL.

.1 2004200036 00:30.29TOKGOZ ARZUM TURKEY GIRLS 14

.2 1999139059 00:29.95SPANOU VAIA-VENIA A.E.TRIK WOMEN

.3 2003200037 00:29.18HATIPOGLU OLCAYTU TURKEY GIRLS

.4 2001200029 00:28.84ZAIMOGLU DERIN TURKEY JR-W

.5 1999132878 00:29.15GERMANAKOU KLEIO DELFPER WOMEN

.6 1998136122 00:29.74BRAMOU EIRINI GLAYKOS WOMEN

.7 2003200035 00:30.08SIR SERA TURKEY GIRLS

.8 2003158976 00:30.75PADAZIDOU KONSTADINA AE HAIDAR GIRLS
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